
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charlie Stevenson - (1412299) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.32 460 F 29/06/24 Chichester CSC 2024 Summer Sprints Time Trials Portsmouth Chichester 4

33.40 416 F 07/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

34.06 393 F 24/06/23 Chichester 2023 Summer Sprints Time Trials Portsmouth  4

37.36 297 F 15/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

40.54 233 F 16/01/22 Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet Prince Regent  3

40.62 231 F 29/05/22 Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open Meet 2022 Arun Cen  3

41.71 214 F 02/01/22 Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022 Arun  3

42.14 207 F 04/12/21 Guildford City SC County Qualifier Spectrum LC  3

43.39 190 F 07/11/21 Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021 Waterlooville  3

44.18 180 H 04/07/21 Chichester Cormorants Westgate Chichester 0

46.13 158 H 14/03/20 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser 2020 Waterlooville Chichester 3

46.48 154 F 30/11/19 Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier Spectrum LC Chichester 3

46.64 153 F 12/01/20 Tom Handley Open Meet Prince Regent Chichester 3

46.96 149 F 20/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Chichester 2

47.06 149 H 16/11/19 2019 CCSC Club Championships Bognor Regis  4

47.60 144 H 22/06/19 Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open Waterlooville Chichester 3

48.34 137 F 26/05/19 The Vanessa Knight Open Meet 2019 Bognor Regis Chichester 3

49.03 131 H 18/05/19 2019 CCSC Summer Time Trials Bognor Regis  4

50.52 120 F 06/01/19 Littlehampton S.C. January Splash Meet 2019 Bognor Regis Chichester 3

52.43 107 H 24/11/18 CCSC Club Championships 2018 Bognor Regis  4

55.88 89 F 08/09/18 Ken Deeley Open Brighton Chichester 3
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34.06 393 F 24/06/23 Chichester 2023 Summer Sprints Time Trials Portsmouth  4

37.36 297 F 15/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

40.62 231 F 29/05/22 Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open Meet 2022 Arun Cen  3

40.54 233 F 16/01/22 Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet Prince Regent  3

41.71 214 F 02/01/22 Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022 Arun  3

42.14 207 F 04/12/21 Guildford City SC County Qualifier Spectrum LC  3

43.39 190 F 07/11/21 Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021 Waterlooville  3

44.18 180 H 04/07/21 Chichester Cormorants Westgate Chichester 0

46.13 158 H 14/03/20 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser 2020 Waterlooville Chichester 3

46.64 153 F 12/01/20 Tom Handley Open Meet Prince Regent Chichester 3

46.48 154 F 30/11/19 Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier Spectrum LC Chichester 3

47.06 149 H 16/11/19 2019 CCSC Club Championships Bognor Regis  4

46.96 149 F 20/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Chichester 2

47.60 144 H 22/06/19 Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open Waterlooville Chichester 3

48.34 137 F 26/05/19 The Vanessa Knight Open Meet 2019 Bognor Regis Chichester 3

49.03 131 H 18/05/19 2019 CCSC Summer Time Trials Bognor Regis  4

50.52 120 F 06/01/19 Littlehampton S.C. January Splash Meet 2019 Bognor Regis Chichester 3

52.43 107 H 24/11/18 CCSC Club Championships 2018 Bognor Regis  4

55.88 89 F 08/09/18 Ken Deeley Open Brighton Chichester 3
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